
 

ORGANIZA CLUB DEPORTIVO A2 AGUILAR 

 

 

  

 
10,00-11,30 

 
11,30-13,00 

 
13,00-14,30 

 
15,30-17,00 

 
17,00-18,30 

 
18,30-20,00 

 

A2 AGUILAR 
 
 
 

VS 
 
 

AUTOCID 
FORD 

 
 
 

 

C.B. 
PALENCIA 

 
 

40 - 57 
 
 

S. ISIDRO 
 
 
 

 

S. ISIDRO 
 
 
 

VS 
 
 

A2 AGUILAR 
 

 

AUTOCID 
FORD 

 
 

56 - 87 
 

C.B. 
PALENCIA 

 

S. ISIDRO 
 
 
 

VS 
 

AUTOCID 
FORD 

 

A2 AGUILAR 
 
 

 
42 - 58 

 

C.B. 
PALENCIA 


